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5" Rally Storico Citta' di Torino

Storiche

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 3

Balangero (Km 10,160)

ASSOCIAZIONE

RONOMETRI
SPORTIVI - TORINO

ASS RAG CLA NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE

1 1 1 201
2 2 2 202
3 3 1 203
4 1 1 204
5 2 1 206
6 4 1 205

TOSO Claudio
"ANDYSON"
PANERO Giovanni
ALOVISI Carlo
CANETTI Enrico
BONAUDO Diego

Torino, (To), 14-15 maggio 2010

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

TOSO Selena
RICHETTA Piero
SALSA Paola
BACINO Alberto
GAGLIARDI Marco
PALAZZI Emanuela

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

PORSCHE 911 CARRERA
PORSCHE CARRERA RS
FIAT ABARTH 124 RALLY

OPEL KADETT GTE

AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABART

BMW 2002 TII

Py

N WwWwNNN

P CAT CLASSE

H1 GTS >2500
H1 GTS >2500
H1 GT 2000
H2 TC 2000
I TC 1150
G2 T 2000

SCUDERIA

TRICOLORE
RODODENDRI H
Zerosette Ra
EMMETRE RACI
IMPERIA CORS
RODODENDRI C

TEMPO

7'30.4
7'39.9
8'35.8
8'39.4
9'27.9
11'50.5

D.ASS.

9.5
1'05.4
1'09.0
1'57.5
4'20.1

D.RAG.

9.5
1'05.4

48.5
4'20.1

D.CLA.

9.5

RS.5.11/1




